附件

Annex


四個大型運動會的獎勵金額

The awards to be granted for the four major games

	獎牌

Medal
	獎勵金額 ($)

Awards ($)

	
	奥運會

Olympic Games
	殘奥會

Paralympic Games
	亞運會

Asian Games
	亞殘運會

Asian Paralympic Games

	個人

Individual
	
	
	
	

	金

Gold
	3,000,000
	300,000
	400,000
	40,000

	
	
	
	
	

	銀

Silver
	1,500,000
	150,000
	200,000
	20,000

	
	
	
	
	

	銅

Bronze
	750,000
	75,000
	100,000
	10,000

	隊際

Team
	
	
	
	

	金

Gold 
	4,200,000
	420,000
	800,000
	80,000

	
	
	
	
	

	銀

Silver
	2,100,000
	210,000
	400,000
	40,000

	
	
	
	
	

	銅

Bronze
	1,050,000
	105,000
	200,000
	20,000


